Rang SNr
1 778
2 240
3 900
4 261
5 490
6 699
7 601
8 66
9 296
10 456
11 791
12 242
13 592
14 186
15 741
16 295
17 996
18 672
19 411
20 598
21 870
22 865
23 410
24 583
25 118
26 101
27 869
28 92
29 329
30 9
31 192
32 137
33 181
34 777
35 643
36 597
37 530
38 1036
39 1054
40 13
41 1049
42 115
43 790
44 235
45 114
46 868
47 757
48 1027
49 125
50 183

"Kase" - Scheibe
42. Montfortschie3en 2017

Name

Weber Beat

Bargetze Peter
Telidis Dani

Bertsch Thomas
Schlafli Christoph
Fuhrer Reto
Schilliger Marcel
Kaufmann Armin
Kindig Brigitta
Gufler Hannes

Scheu Patrick
Rudigier-Ladner Sonja
Gasser Ruffin
Balmer-Bucher Philipp
Zeliska Janine
Kindig Walter
Brezek Krystyna

Hitz Willi

Reichlin Beat
Schoénenberger Roman
Reichlin Walter

Lathi Dominik
Brauchli Claudia
Zaisberger Manfred
Spichtig Armin
Papatheodorou Stelio
Reichlin Felix

Mathis Thomas
Salzgeber Patrizia
Bischof Jakob
Dennler Sandra
Waser Franz

Stastny Vanessa
Weber Ivo

Roth Lukas

Jakob Marisa

Vuksan Berislav
Schweizer Cordula
Zimmermann Alexander
Brauchli Hans
Pawlak Elia

Schuler Peter
Wachter Mailin
Spichtig Céline
Schrotter Arnold
Styger Werner
Walser Lukas
Schénmann Lars
Stoll Beat

Gohm Arnold

Klasse

Senioren
Senioren
Méanner
Manner
Senioren
Méanner
Manner
Altschiitzen
Damen
Senioren
Senioren
Damen
Senioren
Méanner
Jungschiitzen
Altschitzen
Damen
Altschitzen
Manner
Méanner
Senioren
Manner
Damen
Senioren
Senioren
Méanner
Altschitzen
Manner
Damen
Méanner
Damen
Veteranen
Damen
Jungschitzen
Jungschiitzen
Damen
Senioren
Damen
Manner
Senioren
Jungschitzen
Manner
Damen
Damen
Senioren
Manner
Méanner
Jungschiitzen
Senioren
Veteranen

Gewicht

3000 g
2800 g
2000 g
2000 g
3300¢g
2000 g
2650 g
1300g
1600 g
2350 g
1300g
1000 g
1500 g
1600 g
1000 g
1050 g
1800 g
1050 g
750¢g
750 g
1350g
2050 g
1050 g
1000 g
1500 g
800 g
500¢
800 g
800 g
800 g
500 ¢
800 g
500 g
500 g
500 g
500 ¢
300g
300g
300g
600 g
3004¢
600 g
900 g
300g
300g
600 g
300¢g
300g
600 g
300g

S1

10.5
23.7
26.2
34.8
38.4
38.7
40.4
42.5
44.4
45.6
46.1
52.0
53.7
55.5
58.8
64.8
77.8
84.3
86.7
86.9
91.2
97.0
98.7
100.8
105.2
106.3
107.3
114.0
117.8
119.5
119.8
123.3
135.9
138.2
142.4
144.4
151.3
155.8
157.6
159.0
159.4
162.4
169.2
175.4
181.0
189.5
195.9
199.3
200.1
205.2

S2

138.3
323.0
478.9

49.6

83.5
225.8
166.2

82.2
244.1

113.2
238.3

237.0

96.0
239.1
300.2
326.4
186.1
114.9
298.5
149.2
121.7
273.9
339.5
186.1
177.1
211.7

266.3
401.3

373.0
318.9
470.2
332.8

206.4
302.4
167.8
237.3
316.1
348.7
196.2
424.2

219.5
579.5

S3

268.6
366.3

229.3
175.0
360.3

194.8
171.0

283.1
346.0
217.4
358.8
320.3
232.0
124.3

136.5

647.9

521.0

384.7
244.0
381.2

330.2

607.7

=lal®
=

SEIT ¥

Hasptschiltrengilde Feldkinch

S4 S5
434.1

378.6 1007.0
181.2 261.8
369.9 379.0
345.0

279.5

307.8 463.4
828.8

468.9

403.6 406.5
523.2 699.8
227.2 3624
562.8

382.7 857.4
383.5 473.0



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

57
238
1028
138
15
946
383
68
344
80
725
862
340
644
596
96
188
697
867
523
249
756

82
399
1040
194
700
998
294
994
241
132
297
579
143
1043
1032
349
948
50
52
126
17
300
165
158
95
350
750
1000
70
1051
38
995
1002
121
863
872

Horvath Adi

Lutz Melanie
Schweizer Andreas
Werz Norbert

Breu Hanspeter
Gregor Jan
Winzeler Andreas
Kaufmann Werner
Pfefferkorn Glinter
Kéchle Wolfgang
Schrotter Nadja
Probst Markus
HERMANN Ronny
Vetsch Gerda
Gasser Jennifer
Merki Sascha
Balmer Ueli
Eichelberger Adrian
Gort Dominik
Burtscher Klaus
Durr Joachim
Bitschnau Marcus
Baum Thomas W.
Kinzler Ralph
Hippi Erhard
Bouska Noel
Ryser Walter
Abfalterer Markus
Monz Kay

Heussi Werner
Weder Alois

Sperrfechter Thomas

Uhl Alexander
HERMANN Erika
Brauchli Swen
Herger Hugo
Gmeiner Annelies
Krenn Dominik
Gerber Joel
Bohringer Hans
Hasler Roger
Hehlen Hans
Struby Cyril
Burgi Ruedi

Frei Doris
Bechter Ilse
Zanettin Roland
Merki Bruno

Bill Tizian

Zindel Jodok
Weiss Christian
Kerbleder Franz
Lenherr Andreas
Gassner Hermann
Burgler Philipp
Mangeng Michael
Stastny Manfred
Senti Anja
Schuler Viktor

Altschiitzen
Damen
Méanner
Altschitzen
Altschitzen
Méanner
Senioren
Veteranen
Veteranen
Senioren
Damen
Senioren
Manner
Damen
Jungschiitzen
Méanner
Senioren
Manner
Méanner
Senioren
Ménner
Manner
Senioren
Méanner
Altschitzen
Jungschitzen
Altschitzen
Méanner
Manner
Senioren
Altschitzen
Senioren
Manner
Damen
Jungschiitzen
Senioren
Damen
Manner
Méanner
Senioren
Altschitzen
Veteranen
Méanner
Altschiitzen
Damen
Damen
Veteranen
Altschitzen
Méanner
Veteranen
Manner
Veteranen
Altschitzen
Altschitzen
Jungschitzen
Méanner
Senioren
Damen
Veteranen

900 g
600 g
600 g
300 g
600 g
300¢g
600 g
300¢g
600 g
300¢g
300g
300¢g
600 g
300g
300¢g
300g
600 g
300¢g
300¢g
300g
300¢g
300¢g
300g
300¢g
300¢g
0g
O0g
O0g
O0g
0g
O0g
0g
O0g
O0g
0g
Og
0g
0g
O0g
0g
0g
0g
O0g
O0g
0g
0g
0g
O0g
0g
0g
0g
O0g
O0g
0g
0g
0g
O0g
O0g
O0g

207.0
208.2
214.9
221.7
224.8
225.5
2259
226.0
226.3
230.9
233.4
237.3
241.0
246.2
250.9
251.4
253.0
254.0
257.3
258.6
272.3
276.0
276.7
288.4
289.1
301.1
301.3
303.0
313.2
320.5
323.1
323.5
323.6
332.2
336.9
351.7
362.4
367.6
368.7
376.9
379.6
383.8
394.9
395.1
398.3
410.6
412.8
413.8
414.4
417.7
420.4
421.0
423.6
425.8
425.8
426.6
428.6
443.0
443.7

275.3
279.2
223.3

287.1

263.2
315.2
249.6
374.6

261.0

287.0

309.8
309.3

377.5
658.3
694.3

326.0

508.1
783.6
673.0
788.1
1146.1

440.9
398.3
799.3
622.6
433.5

429.0

458.7
477.4
642.8

709.7

549.5
444.6

294.9 433.9
315.2 543.8
593.6 1051.4
372.4 463.1
343.3 434.3
343.6 474.4
399.6 554.2
418.1

476.3 533.9
728.8

549.4

417.6 578.1
730.8 901.4
675.0

657.1 970.7

730.2

692.5
549.8

508.0

596.9



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

455
30
806
63
28
999
161
864
997
917
243
992
434
531
943
1011
435
1039
444
627
338
1053
48
1030
159
200
701
866
141
69
520
201
705
1048

Waser Renate
Ehrler Benno

De Conti Alessandro
Kamber Carl

Eberle Robert
Gellado Ryan
Zeliska Markus
Weber Jan

Gort Benjamin
Wurzenberger Gottfried
Reichle Heinz
Koller Roger
Klehenz Kurt

Bohle Liane
Kerbleder Markus
Riedmann Ulrich
Podgorschek Stefan
Kaufmann Jirgen
Alpiger Hanspeter
Brand Mathias
Heusser Jakob
Mangeng Julian
Halder Silvia

Vetsch Joel

Kreiner Stefan

Lins Renate

Maier Lukas
Brunold Anton Johann
Zeliska Anni
Kerbleder Andrea
Enderlin Andreas
Ess Irene

Fink Alexander
Wurster Erich

Altschiitzen
Méanner
Altschitzen
Altschitzen
Altschitzen
Manner
Senioren
Jungschiitzen
Manner
Veteranen
Altschitzen
Manner
Méanner
Damen
Manner
Méanner
Ménner
Manner
Manner
Méanner
Altschitzen
Manner
Damen
Jungschiitzen
Manner
Damen
Jungschitzen
Altschitzen
Damen
Damen
Manner
Damen
Méanner
Veteranen

0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g

444.0 1199.4
446.1 530.7
458.0
463.0 580.4
485.8
486.7 1137.9
487.6
496.2
506.8
515.3
519.6 666.7
532.9 752.2
540.1 766.7
559.0 563.2
559.2
570.3
645.4
651.3 752.9
654.0
670.2
705.7
732.1
745.4 890.5
765.0
765.7
769.8
874.2
895.0
991.4

1071.1
1119.8
1166.2
2098.6
2232.0 3007.7

586.1

778.7
593.2

709.8



